g Charter

Fort Worth, TX

BASIC

2 KDTN-ETV

3 KUVN - UNV

4  KDFW - FOX

5 KXAS-NBC

6 KPXD-ION

7  KDFI - MyTV

8 WFAA-ABC

9 KDAF-CW

10 KXTX - Telemundo

11 KTVT-CBS

12 KTXA-IND

13 KERA-PBS

14 KFWD - IND

15 Home Shopping Network
16 WGN America -

17 QvC

18 KAZD - IND

19 KDTX-TBN

20 KSTR - Telefutura

21 KATA-CA (KLEG-LP) - Azteca America
22 KTXD - IND

24 Jewelry Television by ACN
25 CSPAN

27 Government Access

28 Local Access

29 KMPX-IND

30 Educational Access

31 Government Access

32 Educational Access

92 KDAF-DT2 - This TV

93 KATA-CA - LATV

95 The Weather Channel

99 Galavision

100 KDAF-DT3 - Antenna TV
101 WFAA-DT2 - News

102 WFAA-DT3 - Live Well (SD)
103 Leased Access

105 KXAS-DT2 - DFW NonStop
106 Jewelry Television by ACN
130 KERA-DT2 - PBS World
255 CSPAN2

743 KXTX-DT - Telemundo
746 KTXD-DT - IND

749 KFWD-DT - IND

752 KPXD-DT - ION

753 KUVN-DT - UNV

763 The Weather Channel HD
769 KSTR-DT - Telefutura
780 KXAS-DT - NBC

781 KTVT-DT - CBS

782 KDAF-DT - CW

783 KTXA-DT - IND

784 KDFW-DT - FOX

785 KERA-DT - PBS

786 KDFI-DT - MyTV

787 QVC

788 WFAA-DT - ABC

EXPANDED

33 ESPN

34 ESPN2

35 FS Southwest

36 CNN

37 Discovery Channel
38 Texas Cable News
39 Lifetime

40 HLN

41 MTV

42 VH-1

43 A&E

44 HGTV/Home and Garden Television
45 Nickelodeon-East
47 TV Land

48 TLC

51 TBS

52 MSNBC

750
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
765
766
772
773
774
779
789
792
795
796
797
798

CNBC

FOX News Channel
SyFy

ABC Family

fx

Fox Deportes

Style

USA

National Geographic
Animal Planet
Cartoon Network
Speed Channel

The Disney Channel
E!

Food Network
Travel Channel
History

AMC

Spike TV

BET

TruTVv

TNT

Golf Channel

NBC Sports Network
Comedy Central
Hallmark Channel
Disney XD

Bravo - East

GSN (Game Show)
Oxygen

Turner Classic Movies
Soap Net

CMT

MTV2

MLB Network

FS Southwest Plus
FLIX-E

FLIX-E

MTV HD

CNBC HD

Lifetime HD
Comedy Central HD-East
NBC Sports Network HD
MLB Network HD
HGTV HD

Food Network HD
The Disney Channel HD
TBS HD

National Geographic HD
AMC HD

CNN HD

USA HD

Bravo HD

TLC HD

Animal Planet HD
ESPN2 HD

ESPN HD

FS Southwest - HD
Speed Channel HD
Discovery HD

TNT - HD

A&E HD

History Channel HD
SyFy HD

fx HD (East)

DIGITAL

Charter On Demand -
Jewelry Television by ACN
Speed Channel

Golf Channel

NBC Sports Network
Hallmark Channel
Disney XD

Bravo - East

GSN (Game Show)
Oxygen

Turner Classic Movies
Soap Net

CMT

KDAF-DT2 - This TV
KATA-CA - LATV

94

100
101
102
103
105
106
109
126
130
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
241
242

MTV2

KDAF-DT3 - Antenna TV
WFAA-DT2 - News
WFAA-DT3 - Live Well (SD)
Leased Access
KXAS-DT2 - DFW NonStop
Jewelry Television by ACN
MUN2

mtvU

KERA-DT2 - PBS World
LOGO

Hallmark Movie Channel
Destination America
Investigation Discovery
The Hub

Military Channel
FamilyNet (Olympusat)
OWN

Tr3s

MTV Hits

MTV Jams

Teen Nick

Nickelodeon Too-West
Nicktoons Network

Nick Jr.

VH-1 Classic

CMT Pure Country

VH-1 Soul

Fox Business Network
Fuse

Bloomberg

Shop NBC

Biography

243 H2

244
245
246
247
248
249
251
252
255
256
257
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
271
271
278
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
286
287
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
300
307
321
321
323
410
411

Do It Yourself

The Science Channel
Women's Entertainment
Centric

Halogen

EWTN

Gospel Music Channel
ABC News Now
CSPAN2

Sprout

G4

TV One

LMN

Independent Film Channel
Sundance-East
Boomerang

BBC America
Inspirational Network
Great American Country
FOX Movie Channel
Discovery Fit and Health
ReelzChannel
ReelzChannel

HRTV

Fox Soccer

Fox College Sports - Atlantic
Fox College Sports - Central
Fox College Sports - Pacific
ESPNews

ESPN Classic

Fuel TV

Fuel TV

ESPN U

ESPN U

The Tennis Channel
Mav TV

CBS Sports Network
MLB Network

World Fishing Network
Outdoor Channel

The Sportsman Channel
FS Southwest Plus

BTN

NFL Network

NFL Network

NFL RedZone
Encore-East

Encore Action-East



412
413
414
415
548
600
601
602
603
604
605
605
650
652
738
738
739
740
741
742
743
746
747
748
749
750
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
768
769
770
770
771
772
773
774
775
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
792
793
795
796
797
798
799
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916

Encore Love-East
Encore Suspense-East
Encore Drama-East
Encore Westerns-East
Playboy Premium On Demand
Showtime-East
Showtime Extreme-East
Showtime Too-East
Showtime Showcase-East
Showtime Beyond-East
FLIX-E

FLIX-E

The Movie Channel-East
TMC Xtra-East

NFL Network HD

NFL Network HD

NFL RedZone HD

MTV HD

CNBC HD

Lifetime HD

KXTX-DT - Telemundo
KTXD-DT - IND
Comedy Central HD-East
NBC Sports Network HD
KFWD-DT - IND

MLB Network HD
KPXD-DT - ION
KUVN-DT - UNV

HGTV HD

Food Network HD

The Disney Channel HD
TBS HD

National Geographic HD
AMC HD

CNN HD

USA HD

Bravo HD

The Weather Channel HD
The Science Channel HD
TLC HD

Animal Planet HD
Smithsonian HD
KSTR-DT - Telefutura
AXS TV

AXS TV

HDNet Movies

ESPN2 HD

ESPN HD

FS Southwest - HD
Velocity

Speed Channel HD
KXAS-DT - NBC
KTVT-DT - CBS
KDAF-DT - CW
KTXA-DT - IND
KDFW-DT - FOX
KERA-DT - PBS
KDFI-DT - MyTV

QvC

WFAA-DT - ABC
Discovery HD

TNT - HD

Universal HD

A&E HD

History Channel HD
SyFy HD

fx HD (East)

Palladia

MC - Hit List

MC - Hip-Hop and R&B
MC - MixTape

MC - Dance/Electronica
MC - Rap

MC - Hip-Hop Classics
MC - Throwback Jamz
MC - R&B Classics

MC - R&B & Soul

MC - Gospel

MC - Reggae

MC - Classic Rock

MC - Retro Rock

MC - Rock

917
918
919
920
921
922
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
959
960
975
999

738
738
739
740
741
742
743
746
747
748
749
750
752
753
754

MC - Metal

MC - Alternative

MC - Classic Alternative
MC - Adult Alternative

MC - Soft Rock

MC - Pop Hits

MC - 80s

MC - 70s

MC - Solid Gold Oldies

MC - Party Favorites

MC - Stage & Screen

MC - Kidz Only!

MC - Toddler Tunes

MC - Today's Country

MC - True Country

MC - Classic Country

MC - Contemporary Christian
MC - Sound of the Seasons
MC - Soundscapes

MC - Smooth Jazz

MC - Jazz

MC - Blues

MC - Singers & Swing

MC - Easy Listening

MC - Classical Masterpieces
MC - Light Classical

MC - Musica Urbana

MC - Pop Latino

MC - Tropicales

MC - Mexicana

MC - Romances

Movies On Demand

Events & Specials On Demand
Adult On Demand

Charter On Demand -

NFL Network HD

NFL Network HD

NFL RedZone HD

MTV HD

CNBC HD

Lifetime HD

KXTX-DT - Telemundo
KTXD-DT - IND
Comedy Central HD-East
NBC Sports Network HD
KFWD-DT - IND

MLB Network HD
KPXD-DT - ION
KUVN-DT - UNV

HGTV HD

Food Network HD

The Disney Channel HD
TBS HD

National Geographic HD
AMC HD

CNN HD

USA HD

Bravo HD

The Weather Channel HD
The Science Channel HD
TLC HD

Animal Planet HD
Smithsonian HD
KSTR-DT - Telefutura
AXS TV

AXS TV

HDNet Movies

ESPN2 HD

ESPN HD

FS Southwest - HD
Velocity

Cinemax HDTV-East
HBO HDTV-East
Showtime HDTV-East
Speed Channel HD
KXAS-DT - NBC
KTVT-DT - CBS
KDAF-DT - CW
KTXA-DT - IND
KDFW-DT - FOX
KERA-DT - PBS
KDFI-DT - MyTV
WFAA-DT - ABC
Discovery HD

Starz HDTV-East

The Movie Channel HDTV-East
TNT - HD

Universal HD

A&E HD

History Channel HD
SyFy HD

fx HD (East)

Palladia

HDPPV

DIGITAL VIEW PLUS

FAITH AND VALUES

751

MUN2

LOGO

Destination America
Investigation Discovery
The Hub

Military Channel

OWN

Fuse

Biography

H2

The Science Channel
Halogen

Gospel Music Channel
TV One

Independent Film Channel
Sundance-East
Boomerang

BBC America

FOX Movie Channel
NFL Network

AXS TV

Golf HD

DIGITAL VIEW

mtvU

Hallmark Movie Channel
FamilyNet (Olympusat)
Tr3s

MTV Hits

MTV Jams

Teen Nick

Nickelodeon Too-West
Nicktoons Network

Nick Jr.



234
235
237
238
240
241
244
246
247
249
252
256
257
260
265
266
268
271
286
287
770

VH-1 Classic

CMT Pure Country
VH-1 Soul

Fox Business Network
Bloomberg

Shop NBC

Do It Yourself

Women's Entertainment
Centric

EWTN

ABC News Now

Sprout

G4

LMN

Inspirational Network
Great American Country
Discovery Fit and Health
ReelzChannel

Fuel TV

ESPN U

AXS TV

SPORTS VIEW

278
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
292
293
294
307
321
323
738
739

HRTV

Fox Soccer

Fox College Sports - Atlantic
Fox College Sports - Central
Fox College Sports - Pacific
ESPNews

ESPN Classic

Fuel TV

ESPN U

The Tennis Channel

Mav TV

CBS Sports Network

World Fishing Network
Outdoor Channel

The Sportsman Channel
BTN

NFL Network

NFL RedZone

NFL Network HD

NFL RedZone HD

PREMIUM

271
400
401
402
410
411
412
413
414
415
490
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
546
547
550
551
552
553
554
555
600
601
602
603
604
650
652

ReelzChannel
Starz-East

Starz Edge-East

Starz in Black-East
Encore-East

Encore Action-East
Encore Love-East
Encore Suspense-East
Encore Drama-East
Encore Westerns-East
EPIX

HBO-East

HBO 2-East

HBO Family-East

HBO Signature-East
HBO Comedy-East
HBO Zone-East
HBO-West

HBO 2-West

HBO Family-West
HBO Signature-West
HBO Latino-East
Playboy TV en Espanol
Playboy

Cinemax-East

More Max-East

Action Max-East
Thriller Max-East
Cinemax-West

More Max-West
Showtime-East
Showtime Extreme-East
Showtime Too-East
Showtime Showcase-East
Showtime Beyond-East
The Movie Channel-East
TMC Xtra-East

Cinemax HDTV-East
HBO HDTV-East
Showtime HDTV-East
Starz HDTV-East

The Movie Channel HDTV-East
HBO-East
Cinemax-East
Showtime-East

The Movie Channel-East
Starz-East

Encore-East

HD ULTRA

768
770
771
775
793
799

Smithsonian HD
AXS TV

HDNet Movies
Velocity
Universal HD
Palladia

LATINO

Mexico 22

Once Mexico

MUN2

Galavision

GOL TV

AYM Sports

ESPN Deportes

Fox Deportes

CNN en Espanol
History Channel Espanol
Infinito

Discovery En Espanol
Cine Mexicano (Olympusat)
Utilisima

Sorpresa

Disney XD SAP

La Familia Cosmovision
EWTN Espanol

Video Rola

Bandamax

De Pelicula

TeleHit

‘

ESPN Sports PPV 1
ESPN Sports PPV 2
ESPN Sports PPV 3
ESPN Sports PPV 5
ESPN Sports PPV 6
ESPN Sports PPV 4
iN DEMAND Previews-PPV
HDPPV

iN DEMAND 1-Events
iN DEMAND 2-Events
iN DEMAND 3-Events
Penthouse TV

Xtsy

Juicy

Real

TEN

SELECT

219
225
240

Hallmark Movie Channel
OWN
Bloomberg

DIGITAL TIER 1

MUN2

mtvU

LOGO

Destination America
Investigation Discovery
The Hub

Military Channel
FamilyNet (Olympusat)
Tr3s

MTV Hits

MTV Jams

Teen Nick
Nickelodeon Too-West
Nicktoons Network

233
234
235
237
238
239
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
249
252
256
257
259
260
261
262
264
265
266
267
268
271
286
287
321
738
764
770

DIGITAL TIER 2

248
251
263
278
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
292
293
294
307
321
323
738
739
768
770
771
775
793
799

Nick Jr.

VH-1 Classic

CMT Pure Country
VH-1 Soul

Fox Business Network
Fuse

Shop NBC

Biography

H2

Do It Yourself

The Science Channel
Women's Entertainment
Centric

EWTN

ABC News Now

Sprout

G4

TV One

LMN

Independent Film Channel
Sundance-East

BBC America
Inspirational Network
Great American Country
FOX Movie Channel
Discovery Fit and Health
ReelzChannel

Fuel TV

ESPN U

NFL Network

NFL Network HD

The Science Channel HD
AXS TV

Halogen

Gospel Music Channel
Boomerang

HRTV

Fox Soccer

Fox College Sports - Atlantic
Fox College Sports - Central
Fox College Sports - Pacific
ESPNews

ESPN Classic

Fuel TV

ESPN U

The Tennis Channel

Mav TV

CBS Sports Network

World Fishing Network
Outdoor Channel

The Sportsman Channel
BTN

NFL Network

NFL RedZone

NFL Network HD

NFL RedZone HD
Smithsonian HD

AXS TV

HDNet Movies

Velocity

Universal HD

Palladia



Some Basic channels require digital equipment or a TV with a QAM
tuner and some Expanded Basic channels require Charter leased
digital equipment. To see which channels this applies, please visit
the channel lineup page on Charter.com (under TV, TV
Programming, Channel Lineup from the main page) to see which
channels have a checkmark in the Digital column.

Due to system technology enhancements in a switched digital
market, access to certain digital channels will require a receiver, as
HDTVs equipped with CableCARDs cannot access certain digital
channels  requiring two-way communication. CableCARD
customers with TiVo equipment not leased from Charter will also
need a Tuning Adapter for access to such digital channels.

©2012 Charter Communications. Programming may vary.
Channels, Tiers and Packaging subject to change. Services not
available in all areas. SAP - Second Audio Programming (Spanish
Language when available) is offered on analog Basic Service &
Expanded Service channels. Check your interactive program guide
for further details. Channel numbers listed are for either analog
cable-ready TV sets or Charter digital receivers. Customers using
a QAM tuner TV or other personal QAM tuner device, not
connected to a digital receiver, must activate the Auto Program
feature, as described in the TV/device's Owner's Manual, to receive
some digital services. HD capable equipment is required to view
HD programming (where available). All programming may not be
available to CableCARD customers.



